

Give in Honor or Memory of Someone Special

Since 1954, Parks & Trails Council of Minnesota has worked to create, enhance and expand parks and trails throughout the state.

From the preservation of places like Gold Rock Point and Pigeon Falls on the scenic North Shore to critical additions to the Paul Bunyan and Gateway state trails, the Parks and Trails Council is ready to mobilize.

Your gift in honor/memory will be recognized in our Annual Report

The Parks & Trails Council of Minnesota is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent provided by the law.

☐ This gift is in honor of (acknowledge)☐ This gift is in memory of (fill in name		nt to this person, if an address is provided below)
Name		
Note (e.g., special occasion/memory)		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
☐ Please send notice of gift to:		Your Name
Name		Your Address
Address		Your City/State/Zip
City/State/Zip		Your Phone
		Your E-mail
Mail this form with your gift to: Parks & Trails Council of Minnesota,		□ I would like to receive the Parks & Trails e-news
275 E. 4th Street #250		I want to give a gift in this amount:
St. Paul MN 55101		□ \$35 □ \$50 □ \$75 □ \$100 □ Other \$
You can donate online at		☐ Check enclosed - Payable to Parks & Trails Council
www.parksandtrails.org/join_donate		□ Charge my Credit Card: □ VISA □ MasterCard
Questions? Call Parks & Trails at 651-726-2457.	Card#	
		/ Security Code
		,
	_	es (if different than mailing)